AMETEK®
Type T & R
Deadweight Tester
❑ Accurate to +0.1% of Indicated Reading
- Increase Accuracy to +0.025% using the
  Optional DADT Digital Converter
❑ Hand Operated Hydraulic Pump Rapidly Builds
Pressure

-1L For Local Gravity and +0.025% Accuracy, includes NIST Data
T-130/TESTER-1L Sample Order Number
Type TQ Deadweight Tester with a 10 - 1300 and 100 - 13000 PSIG range (minimum increments-
5 and 50 PSI), Alloy Weight Set, with hydraulic pump, carrying case and tools, calibrated for local
gravity and with +0.025% accuracy
TYPE T OR TYPE R HYDRAULIC DEADWEIGHT TESTERS - Single Column
SINGLE PISTON (BAR Range)
Order Number Description
Base Number
TSQ- Type T Deadweight Tester, Single Piston, Range in Bar, Stainless Steel Weight Set
RSQ- Type R Deadweight Tester, Single Piston, Range in Bar, Stainless Steel Weight Set
BAR Range, Minimum Increment and Piston Area (Square Inches)
0.5 Bar Minimum Increment, 0.1-Inch 2 Piston Area, Weight Set Number
40B-1 1 - 40 Bar, Weight Set Number 1NQ
70B-1 1 - 70 Bar, Weight Set Number 2NQ
100B-1 1 - 100 Bar, Weight Set Number 3NQ
1 Bar Minimum Increment, 0.05-Inch 2 Piston Area, Weight Set Number
200B-1 2 - 200 Bar, Weight Set Number 3NQ
5 Bar Minimum Increment, 0.01-Inch 2 Piston Area, Weight Set Number
400B-1 10 - 400 Bar, Weight Set Number 1NQ
700B-1 10 - 700 Bar, Weight Set Number 2NQ
1000B-1 10 - 1000 Bar, Weight Set Number 3 NQ (Not Available with Type RSQ Tester)
Local Gravity and +0.025% Accuracy Options
-1 For +0.025% Accuracy, includes NIST Data
-1L For Local Gravity and +0.025% Accuracy, includes NIST Data
TSQ-200B-1-1 Sample Order Number

-1 For +0.025% Accuracy, includes NIST Data
-1L For Local Gravity and +0.025% Accuracy, includes NIST Data
RQD-700B-1 Sample Order Number
Type RQD Deadweight Tester with a 10 - 700 Bar range (minimum increments- 5 Bar),
Stainless Steel Weight Set, with hydraulic pump, carrying case and tools, calibrated for local
gravity and with a standard +0.1% accuracy
ORDERING INFORMATION
TYPE T OR TYPE R HYDRAULIC DEADWEIGHT TESTERS - Single Column
SINGLE PISTON (kPa Range)
Order Number Description
Base Number
TSQ- Type T Deadweight Tester, Single Piston, Range in kPa, Stainless Steel Weight Set
RSQ- Type R Deadweight Tester, Single Piston, Range in kPa, Stainless Steel Weight Set
kPa Range, Minimum Increment and Piston Area (Square Inches)
50 kPa Minimum Increment, 0.1-Inch 2 Piston Area, Weight Set Number
4000N-1 100 - 4000 kPa, Weight Set Number 1NQ
7000N-1 100 - 7000 kPa, Weight Set Number 2NQ
10000N-1 100 - 10000 kPa, Weight Set Number 3NQ
500 kPa Minimum Increment, 0.01-Inch 2 Piston Area, Weight Set Number
40000N-1 1000 - 40000 kPa, Weight Set Number 1NQ
70000N-1 1000 - 70000 kPa, Weight Set Number 2NQ
100000N-1 1000 - 100000 kPa, Weight Set Number 3NQ (Not Available with Type RSQ Tester)
Local Gravity and +0.025% Accuracy Options
-1 For +0.025% Accuracy, includes NIST Data
-1L For Local Gravity and +0.025% Accuracy, includes NIST Data
TSQ-200B-1-1 Sample Order Number
Type RSQ Deadweight Tester with a 2 - 200 Bar range (minimum increments- 5 Bar),
Stainless Steel Weight Set, with hydraulic pump, carrying case and tools, calibrated for local
gravity and with +0.025% accuracy
DUAL PISTON (kPa Range)
Order Number Description
Base Number
TQD- Type T Deadweight Tester, Single Piston, Range in kPa, Stainless Steel Weight Set
RQD- Type R Deadweight Tester, Single Piston, Range in kPa, Stainless Steel Weight Set
kPa Range, Minimum Increment and Piston Area (Square Inches)
50 and 500 kPa Minimum Increment, 0.1 and 0.01-Inch 2 Piston Area, Weight Set Number
40000N 100 - 4000 and 1000 - 40000 kPa, Weight Set Number 1NQ
70000N 100 - 7000 and 1000 - 70000 kPa, Weight Set Number 2NQ
100000N 100 - 10000 and 100 - 100000 kPa, Weight Set Number 3NQ (Not Available with Type RQD Tester)
Local Gravity and +0.025% Accuracy Options
-1 For +0.025% Accuracy, includes NIST Data
-1L For Local Gravity and +0.025% Accuracy, includes NIST Data
TSQ-200B-1-1 Sample Order Number

-L For Local Gravity
-1L For Local Gravity and +0.025% Accuracy, includes NIST Data
DM-RQ-400M Sample Order Number
Type R Deadweight Tester with a 1 - 40 and 10 - 400 kg/cm2 range (minimum increments- 5 Bar),
Stainless Steel Weight Set, with hydraulic pump, carrying case and tools, calibrated for local
gravity and with standard +0.1% accuracy
DUAL PISTON (kPa Range)
Order Number Description
Base Number
DM-TQ Type T Deadweight Tester, Dual Column and Piston, Range in PSIG, Stainless Steel Weight Set
DM-RQ Type R Deadweight Tester, Dual Column and Piston, Range in PSIG, Stainless Steel Weight Set
kPa Range, Minimum Increment and Piston Area (Square Inches)
50 and 500 kPa Minimum Increment, 0.1 and 0.01-Inch 2 Piston Area, Weight Set Number
4000N 100 - 4000 and 1000 - 40000 kPa, Weight Set Number 1NQ
7000N 100 - 7000 and 1000 - 70000 kPa, Weight Set Number 2NQ
10000N 100 - 10000 and 1000 - 100000 kPa, Weight Set Number 3NQ (Type DM-TQ Tester only)
Local Gravity and +0.025% Accuracy Options
-1 For +0.025% Accuracy, includes NIST Data
-L For Local Gravity
-1L For Local Gravity and +0.025% Accuracy, includes NIST Data